JIM HOGG COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

NOTICE OF RECORD DESTRUCTION

PRINTED MATERIALS-FLYERS DISTRIBUTIONS

LOCAL POSTINGS FOR SCHOOL YEAR: 2017-2018

CoNo~ LN E

. UNITED STATES POST OFFICE (JIM HOGG CO.)
. BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER

CENTRAL OFFICE

ELEMENTARY OFFICE

JUNIOR HIGH OFFICE

HIGH SCHOOL OFFICE

COMMUNITY SERVICES PROGRAM

LOCAL NEWSPAPER:

JIM HOGG COUNTY COURT HOUSE

JIM HOGG COUNTY MEMORIAL BLDG.

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF JIM HOGG COUNTY

. TEXAS WORKFORCE CENTER

. HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES




JIM HOGG COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

CHILD FIND/CHILD SERVE

PRINTED MATERIALS-FLYERS DISTRIBUTIONS

LOCAL POSTINGS FOR SCHOOL YEAR: 2017-2018
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15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

CENTRAL OFFICE

ELEMENTARY OFFICE

JUNIOR HIGH OFFICE

HIGH SCHOOL OFFICE

COMMUNITY SERVICES PROGRAM

LOCAL NEWSPAPER:

JIM HOGG COUNTY COURT HOUSE

JIM HOGG COUNTY MEMORIAL BLDG.

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF JIM HOGG COUNTY

TEXAS WORKFORCE CENTER

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

UNITED STATES POST OFFICE (JIM HOGG CO.)

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER




